Imiax SPEe0n TeCHNoLOGY

EXPLODED
MANUAL

e — N =

SAY, iE —
VMV \W.NC-MSEIE®mm

%SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT,NOTICE

- Bl




R =, 557

1/10 SCALE RC RAWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR —— =

Brushless
601026

230135

110005

110061

100 _ /ﬁ L//% [/ P 230088 310008
AN &0 / o (72 -
2 (V> Gy

2300708K

130032

230130
: o Ocq d *3/@‘@
: iz 7 o 110047
0087 <z 110011

120017 110063

Erushless ;
601025 7

210161

310001

Front-820103
Rear-820104

110101 Bv.'ECI'CF.I"g\g =
N
()




Brushed system 210161

601010

210510CR
110004
s

230070BK

230070BK 1001? 230041
g E Q\@ 110103 /ﬁ
< NS A

101025

% 9/
820095 ® 120003
0017 230041

110004 é@ e
L \' 820020\ (f' ),
210510CR | "G5/ |

310048

210063W

RMX25RTR 3




MK =, Sarm

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

Appreciate for your choice of RMX 2.5 RTR! You will be impressed with its performance and beauty.

Please prepare additional parts as car battery, transmitter battery, and charger.

Please follow the process for assemble and setting of parts package.

If you have doubt or need assistance, please contact the purchased shop or hobby shop for help, many thanks!
BEBBIEA RMX 2.5 RTR EIEES @ GRS —SFAMEREEMEEE -

HEREEN  BLTHEAERTRENMY  EHED - BITREAED - TES -

2 Eitiid - WETEHARRERE -

MEHMIRE - BREREER - slEEEEEEM | B8 |

PLEASE FOLLOW BELOW OPERATIONS BEFORE sxprce s 1y
ASSEMBLING THE PARTS PACKAGE. MRREBHRZARTLTRE

PLEASE FOLLOW THE STEPS WHEN STARTING UP. SELL T8

O ZHELBTH

D ERENHERR

© WiEEREhEETEER

[4 Jea)b gl

@ $TRIESCRARE

® EEINEFMGX GYROIETIE
HEALIBIRPOES BARIE © BISTHE
fEIRERNER

@ Install transmitter batteries.
@ Loosen receiver antenna.

® Connector ESC and battery.
@ Turn on the remote controller.
@ Turn on the ESC.

® Hold the car 3 seconds to wait for the
MGX GYRO indicator light to flash
from red to green to complete the
gyro boot process.
¥ Please play this product in opening safe area. ¥ The default setting had been completed.
AN SR A MRAVERT - BRAXIEER - HER - BEREERETRR -
# RMX 2.5 RTR electronics (Transceiver set/ESC/Gyro) are set by factory and can be directly used after attaching
battery. Please refer to instructions for adjusting.
RMX 2.5 RTR 2B Fa il CERSFE/EFEERTEM) SITARNRE  TRVREZRENEIEMER | MFBEEA
EiRF%EE - BEAGERRAAE -
Gyro sensitivity adjustment way
fesfmEREARHm
¥ Reduce resistance of LIMIT GAIN if the front-wheel wobbly easily on the high grabbing force field.
BN D IR E RS B B MR RS - RITELIMIT GAINIDES & SR (R -
¥ Fine-tuning clockwise LIMIT GAIN sensitivity to improve car spinning on the poor grabbing force site.
BN ) ZF FAASPIN « AITELIMIT GAINIER S R BAT -

TamERaE S ag

# Please refer to transmitter # :I;a!seigrefer to ESC performance instructions. % Please refer to MGX GYRO

& receiver performance SRTHHEERR ARG 2 M RN ARE - performance instructions.
instructions. PRARMATHERRARRA 2 MORHIE AR -
iR I EER A 200

HEREE -

=

[EE SAEED) EE IO

FACTORY ELECTRONIC SETTING
FEREREE

Servo plugged into
steering (Ch. 1)

# The short battery within
L96 X W47 X H25.5mm is
recommended for better performance.
BMTERIE X W47 XHE25 5mmRT
bipoz a5 it - LIS EH N EE.
Battery (not included)

Pasting Sponge

STEP e

¥ Please cut along
the dashed line.
B R B -

RMX25RTR 4



IR =, 57

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

BRUSHED POWER ELECTRONIC SETTING
A R iR R 2B S5 AR [E]

601010
540 Motor
&

601027

Steering servo
“Iﬁﬁﬂl >

841013
Gyro
PeeR 8
600002 :
Receiver
bi e ]

Battery (not included)
Wi (B

% The short battery within L96 XW47 XH25.5mm is
recommended for better performance.
iz e R 06 X W47 X E25, 5mmR Y LAz g5 it -
LU E Y A itEE,

=

[TEES SFEET TTESRICIL o]

PLEASE FOLLOW BELOW OPERATIONS BEFORE

ASSEMBLING THE PARTS PACKAGE. AN RRTHEZFMITLL TR

Bt EELI TSR

PLEASE FOLLOW THE STEPS WHEN STARTING UP.

O REERRE

@ FRER B RIR

© BEERTEREEFEER

@ TB3EIT2ERART

@ #TBAESCRIRA

0O BEREHMGX GYROIETRIE
ALK IS A E - BISSRE
FEIR R

@ Install transmitter batteries.
@ Loosen receiver antenna.

@ Connector ESC and battery.
@ Turn on the remote controller.
@ Turn on the ESC.

® Hold the car 3 seconds to wait for the
MGX GYRO indicator light to flash
from red to green to complete the
gyro boot process.

X Please play this product in opening safe area. 2 The default setting had been completed.
AR R 2 MERRAT 0 EAARES - HIMERY - BAREEHRER

P RMX 2.5 RTR electronics (Transceiver set/ESC/Gyro) are set by factory and can be directly used
after attaching battery. Please refer to instructions for adjusting.
RMX 2.5 RTR ZB-Fafi (Eirasil/ B 7 a8/ feid(l) SABFRMENTE @ MEAURZETHEIAMEA |
MEEEABIRRER  EPMRBE -

Gyro sensitivity adjustment way
Pt Bl AR 5

2% Reduce resistance of LIMIT GAIN if the front-wheel wobbly easily on the high grabbing force field.
RN 47 EEETRE BEELET) © FIELIMIT GAINFRFET {3 385 (ERUE -

2 Fine-tuning clockwise LIMIT GAIN sensitivity to improve car spinning on the poor grabbing force site.
B N ZFSBASPIN » FAIELIMIT GAINIRR & YRR A RUE -

¥ Please refer to MGX GYRO
performance instructions.

¥ Please refer to transmitter
& receiver performance

3 Please refer to instruction of ESC performance.
EMBIRIISTHEEER PSSR RS HIER RS -

instructions. PEARETHEERR IR GRS RERFERER
BB THEERR PR 2 A -
FEFFEMERAAE -

RMX25RTR §



# The assembly and conservation method may be different by specification of
battery.
WEHNRESTTEAMRRTEENER - Wit ERAREFAN
oy A e BE T E AR -

3 The short battery within L96 x W47 x H25.5mm is recommended for
better performance.
BERE Ro6x W47 x H25 5mm AT LIAZERE - LUSEE HEAMEEE -

22 P 5% 5 ) B 120 35 L. 75 ) R W R R

# Please play in safe place after all setting finish.

Before playing, please switch on transmitter then on the car.

Please switch off reversely.

RERTFRME  BHREZBAERFER
1 FA 5 B S P 4 R RA R

% Adjust the body mount highness according to the body shell.
GETRBEIBESE -

of drilling 5.5mm car shell holes for the car body aesthetics.

¥ 820141 Stealth magnetic body post set is recommended to be instead

RMX25RTR 6



TR .55 LT

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

L
Spur gear teeth 80T  Differential gear 60T
* FORMULA ( AEE L ) = Gear ratio
FHEAR Pinion gear teeth Main shaft gear 20T =L
31 £ |
GEAR RATIO ‘
(For 80T Spur Gear) @
Piniton t%ear 60:;I‘%OT |
ee <3.00> | :
@ Gold 101025/830009 Common
22T _
23T 10.43
24T 10 :
250 9.6 HIGH
26T 9.23
#Adjust for proper space.
27T 8.89 MERRE M

RMX25RTR 7



V( RMX 2.5 RTR - MST OFFICIAL UPGRADE GUIDE
Y/, EZM‘ZA 215?7'9 P> RVX 25 RIR B S S ST

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

() 210642R/BK / 210653

(B 210578R/BK
() 210643R/BK

210644
(B 210429R/BK

210594
(D 820004 — (i 210627R/BK
210620R/BK —— (I3 210561R/BK
0 210616R/BK
(B 210580-1R/BK

820135

(2 210654R/BK

— (&) 210586

(B 820123R/BK

() 210645R /BK

210633

210588R/BK
210590R/BK

@ 210658R
@ 210639R/BK
E0)210576R/BK —
#2)210640R/BK —— 820127R/BK
E210657R/BK ——
) 820125R/BK

¢R) 210656
Front - 820137R/BK 620136
roay . B20058R/BK

820117R/BK ——

i 820143R/BK

820150R /BK
210575R/BK

T

210589R/BK

RMX25RTR 8



IRIMPX =, 557+ »

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

210645R/BK

RMX alum. lightweight
integrated front head
mount

210642R/BK
RMX 2.0 alum. spur
gearbox set (red)

210639R/BK

RMX 2.0 Alum.ESC rear
moun set (red)

820125R/BK
Alum. servo mount (red)

820123R/BK

ATK Alum. upright
(2WD) (red)

RMX 2.0 Carbon front
damper stay 3.5

210578R/BK

RMX 2.0 Alum. rear
damper stay (red)

210644

RMX 2.0 alum. spur gear
ball diff. set

210576R/BK

RMX 2.0 S Alum.
suspension mount set (red)

210640R/BK

RMX 2.0 alum. integrated
upper deck connecter (red)

820139

Alum. Lightweight 2WD
axle (2)

820117R/BK

Alum. front lower arm set
(red)

210654R/BK

RMX alum. adj. front
connect mount v.2 (red)

210594
MB Rear suspension kit

210657R/BK
RMX / RRX RS carbon
short battery holder set

210575R/BK

RMX 2.0 Alum. upper arm
set (red)

210580-1R/BK

RMX 2.0 Carbon upper
deck 3.5 (red)

820004

Steel CVD great angle
universal shaft 42 (2)

XL
210656
RMX / RRX lightweight
flexible carbon deck

820150R/BK

TDA Alum. Drift damper set

(red) (4)

UPGRADE COMPARISON
Fik 2R E

210561R/BK
Alum. post M3 X13
(red) (2)

210627R/BK
Alum. Gyro mount (red)

210620R/BK

MB Alum. Rear upright
set (red)

210616R/BK
MB Alum. Rear lower
am set (red)

210429R/BK
RMX Alum. spur gear
holder (red)

820135

Alum. wheel hubs 6mm
(large brake disc shaped)

Adjustable alum. suspension

820137R/BK  Front 820058R/BK Rear

mount (-3.5~-5.0) (red) mount (+1.5-+3.0) (red)

210588R/BK

Alum. steering am mount
(red)

210590R/BK

RMX 2.0 Alum. steering
joint plate (red)

Adjustable alum. suspension

820143R/BK Rear

Adjustable alum. suspension

mount (+3.5~+5.0) (red)

210589R/BK

RMX 2.0 Alum. steering
arm (red)

210643R/BK
RMX 2.0 alum. spur gearbox
motor heat sink mount (red)

210658R

RMX 2.5 RTR turnbuckle
shaft set

820127R/BK

Alum. 8-adjusting servo
saver (red)

Carbon lower bumper 3.0

RMX25RTR 9




(—m

(rm

i1

T

g

[

(o
(o
—
(s

M2X4 Screw X8
Lk 2]
110004

M2X8 Screw X2
Lk 20
110063

M2X8 Screw X4
BRI ()
110045

M3 X6 Screw X5
TR

110001

M3X8 Screw X26
TR

110002

M3X10 Screw X9

IR
110026

M3x12 Screw X1
R SRR A
110029
M3X14 Screw X8
R

110061

M3 X16 Screw X1
RER B #4

110086

M3 %20 Screw X2
IR B4,

110088

26X10 Screw X1
B RIS
110025

M3X8 Screw X27
SERAR A
110005

M3X10 Screw X10
LT
110052

M3X12 Screw X2
LT
110043

©
©
©
O
O
©
O

3X6X05 ipaoer X8

110047

3X8X05 Spacer X1
BH

110048

4X6X0.3 Spacer X4
B

820017

5X7X0.1 Spacer X2
BE

820018

5X7X03 ipaoer X2

820020

3X6X25 Bearing X4
v

120024

5X8 Bearing X4
s

120017

4X8X3 Ball bearing X2
1
120013

5X8 Ball bearing X6
184

120003

4X10 Ball bearing X2
o

120018

10X15 Ball bearing X4
BH

120001

5X10 Ball bearing X2
1

120002

5X11 Ball bearing X2
184

120011

4.8 Ball connector X7
Sz MR
210181

4.8 Ball connector L X2
S7 MR (&)
210344

(:j:I]EE[m 310001
5.8X4 Ball connector L X4
E)j]_l]mm HEEHE)
210491
M3X6 Screw X2
Dljm] HEURH(ET)

4.8 X4.5 Ball connector X8
EISR R

110011

M3X8 Screw X4
W R
110120

Flange nut M4 x4
hig e
110015

Cross joint X2
P
820030

[ — s

M3X30 Screw X1
HIRRH CEF)
110100

1 — v

M3X40 Screw X3
HRE ()
110081

[ olm

2WD Axle X2
]
820085

Wheelaxle X2
BT
310008

ol

M3X3 Screw X3
AR

=

110035

M3X4 Screw *1
=Gy £0]
110083

M3X30 Set Screw X6
AL
110103

2X98 Shaft X7
&

—/
110017

2X22 Shaft X2
C o 1 i

310047

2X28 Shaft X2
HwiH

310103

[ J
2.5X46 Arm shaft X4
S

310048

N al

Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm X2

i ER R 0.5mm
820063
R-clip 5.0 X4
Caz ws
B20075BK

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2

WERH 1.0
820049
4X21 Steel center shaft X2
] " swiw
310119

s =D

Alum. Main shaft 20T X1
SEEETHEN 20T
310118

©

Steel CVD universal shaft 48 X2
SNCY DR 48
820136

AN AW

H.ar\:l mllsprng 3Mmm X2

Hﬂl 31mm (&)
820103

(LI

Damper cylinder X4
BRES

210071

Cylinder cap X4
ERBLE
210057

Rod guide cap X4
ER¥TE

210057

Damper retainer X4
ERWERE

820079

Ol

il seal X4

I

Rod guide X4
ERBFEBH
210235

130004

Sofl coil spnn? 31mm X2
(purple
RUER AR 31mm (540

820104
Piston rod X4
ZRMD
310008
9 Piston X4
O BREE
el o] 210235

|y
| (O
Damper adjuster X4
BRI
820079

10.8X0.90—ing X4
oR

130032

12X 1 0-ing X4
o=

130048

Spring retainer (red) X4
ERBERE (D
310106R

E-clip *10

@ Erin
110013

Damper O-ring P3 X4
@ BREOR

130028

[ M3 X4 screw X4

TLEER
110099

RMX 25 RTR 10



Ol Olx OUx

Front arm set

AR E
230062

9

O

Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) with sticker
FEELSMGEEN (DY) B ISHE
230041

Front wheel hubs
B EEAE

230066

Spur gearbox motor mount (black)
RMx B RRE (i)
310122R

) O

X2 X2

Battery holder set
WituE
230060

| "o] +10 [O

*1

X3

Suspension mount set (+1.0 / -2.0)
TRWEM (+1.0/-2.0)
230069

_(©] 20 |0

HT Rear lower arm (4holek) & wheel hub X2
HT # TR 4.) & WE
2100701

5.8X26 Reinforced adjuster set
b dlies o

210031

RMX 25 RTR 11



]

Front head set
BiEsEIAE
230065
RMX Rear spur gearbox set I
RMX BiEEeasg
230139
Steering arm set ! @ O @

W M
230058

Shaft bush & spacer set
WE®AH
230070BK

o O O
9 8] 9 (@] OC<)>. O%
O] P

Spur gear 48P 80T
KEE

230068

Pinion gear 48P-227 X1
148022P 230064

RMX25RTR 12



Upper deck connector
@ e et
230071

goooooooooooo ) @@D@ ©@©

[CRORONORONORONCHCHONONG, ] @@ D@ @@

T ¥

—

ooooooooooooooooo]

Car body post set
B A

210381

 ———

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

Of1e .~ G=-

RMX 2.0 RTR fittings
RMX 2.0 RTR A28
230002

X2

( I ;%:%deckset

RMX25RTR 13



Wide balancing bumper sponge
Bt

130039




NRIMPX =, 557

1/10 SCALE RC AWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

DATE :

TRACK :

SURFACE:

GRIP :

NOTE:

Caster Ll P Front wheel hubs

h 1

Centered

[J RMX Motor HCG Mode

Rear wheel hubs

0 mm

FRONT

Front — = | [0@ /=L
Suspension mount f | 'QN
Rollcenter 5 ( == - N

Front lower arm

Front damper

Shockoil.___#10

Spring color, %Ulé
spring:_ 3l mm_21l  Piston:___ #!*" mm Piston hole:_}

Spur Gear + Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio

80 T+ _ 12 Tx 3 - 169
Motor & ESC: Battery:
Transceiver: Gyro: Sensitivity:

* Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.

Rear TR

1] i b
Suspension mount
Rollcenter E

Rear damper

Shockail:___#10
Spring:_ 3 _mm_2!! Piston:

Spring color: Pu):Png reen
Plr

mm Piston hole:_3

RMX25RTR 15



PARTS CODE

110001 Round head screw M3<X6 (10) 110100 Cap screw M3 30 (6) 210235 Piston spacer set 230144 RMX 2.5 fittings

110002 Round head screw M3X8 (10) 110101 Countersunk screw M3 X 20 (6) 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) 310001 Ball connector 4.8:X4.5 (5)
110004  Round head screw M2 X4 (6) 110103 Set screw M3 30 (6) 210381 Car body post set 310006 Wheel axle (2)

110005  Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10) 110120 Round head screw w/washer M3 X8 (6) 210491 Ball connector L 5.8 X4 (4) 310008 Piston rod (4)

110011 Cap screw M3 X6 (6) 120001 Ball bearing 10 X15 (4) 210510CR Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 310047 Arm shaft 2.0 X22 (2)
110013  E-clip 2.0 (10) 120002 Ball bearing 510 (4) 230041 Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) 310048 Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)
110015 Flange nut M4 (4) 120003 Ball bearing 5X 8 (4) 230058 Steering arm set 310103 Arm shaft 2 X28 (2)

110017 Shaft 2X9.8 (10) 120011 Ball bearing 5% 11 (4) 230060 Battery mount 310106R  Spring retainer (red) (2)
110025  Tapping round head screw 2.6 X 10 (6) 120013 Ball bearing 4 X 83 (2) 230062 Front arm set 310118 Alum. main shaft 48P 20T
110026  Round head screw M3 10 (10) 120017 Bearing 5 X8 (4) 230063 Front damper stay 310119 4X21 Steel center shaft (2)
110029  Round head screw M3X12 (6) 120018 Ball bearing 4 X 10 X4 (2) 230064 Rear damper stay 310122R  RMX Alum. spur gearbox motor mount (red)
110035 Set screw M3 X3 (6) 120024 Bearing 3 X6X2.5 (4) 230065 Front head set 820017 Spacer 4 X6 X0.3 (8)
110043 Countersunk screw M3 12 (10) 130004 Qil seal (4) 230066 ATK Front wheel hubs 820018 Spacer 5 X7 X0.1 (8)
110045  Round head screw M2 X8 (partial thread) (6) 130032 Damper cap O-ring (10) 230068 Spur gear 48P-80T 820020 Spacer 5 X7 X0.3 (8)

110047  Spacer 3 X6x0.5 (8) 130039 Wide balancing bumper sponge 230069 Suspension mount set (+1.0/-2.0) 820030 Cross joint (2)

110048  Spacer 3 X8x0.5 (8) 130049 O-ring 12 X1 (4) 230070BK Shaft bush & spacer set 820049 Wheel hub spacer 1.0 (4)
110052  Countersunk screw M3 X10 (10) 130028 Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10) 230071 Upper deck connector 820063 Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4)
110061 Round head screw M3 14 (6) 148022P  MST 48P Pinion 22T 230072 RMX Lower deck 820075BK R-clip 5.0 (black) (10)
110063 Round head screw M2X8 (6) 210031 Reinforced adjuster set 5.6 X26 230073 RMX Upper deck set 820079 Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110083 Set screw M3 X4 (6) 210057 Damper cap set 230092 RMX 2.0 RTR fittings 820095 AKM 2WD axle (2)

110086 Round head screw M3 X 16 (6) 210063W Shaft bush & spacer set (white) 230121 F & R Bumper set 820103 31mm Hard coil spring set (8)
110088  Round head screw M3X20 (6) 210070-1 HT Rear lower arm (4 holes) & wheel hub 230135 Idler gear set & ball diff. gear 820104 31mm Soft coil spring set (8)
110091 Cap screw M3 X40 (6) 210071 Damper cylinder (2) 230139 RMX Rear spur gearbox set 820136 Steel CVD universal shaft 48 (2)
110099  Countersunk screw M3 X4 (10) 210161 Ball connector nut 4.8 (4) 230141 RMX ball diff. joint (spur)

AR R ER

110001 A EEEEH M3 X6 (10) 110100 FREEEEH M3X30 (35 (6) 210235 BRI IEE A 230144 RMX 2.5 B8

110002 FRAFEEEEH M3 X8 (10) 110101 FATIEE M M3 20 (8) 210344 TREREEL 4.8 (4) 310001 PI7SAINERTE 4.8 X 4.5 (5)
110004 FRAFEEEE M M2 X4 (6) 110103 AL M3X30 (6) 210381 B 310006 HAERT (2)

110005  <AATTEEE# M3 X8 (10) 110120 AAFERETLEFEMH M3XE (6) 210491 BRERSEM L 5.8 X4 (4) 310008 BRI (4)

110011 AR M3 X6 (F) (6) 120001 10 X15 (4) 210510CR  INAMEFEH (FI) 4) 310047 e 2.0 X22 ()

110013  E#02.0 (10) 120002 HEF5X10 (4) 230041 BFEL ARSI (AR 310048 AL 2.5 X46 4)

110015 ThHBEE0E M4 (4) 120003 K5 X8 (4) 230058 BrEEg 310103 SRR 228 (2)

110017 iEEH 2>X9.8 (10) 120011 HEH5X11 (4) 230060 EthEER 310106R  BHEREREEDR (FI) (2)

110025 BUGR A EEEH 2.6 X10 (6) 120013 ik 4 X8 X3 (2) 230062 En A1 | 310118 S ST uEEA 48P 20T

110026  NAFEEEEHM3 X10 (10) 120017  #& 5X8 (4) 230063 B RSE 310119 4X21 8808 (2)

110029  SAFEEEEM M3 X 12 (6) 120018 HEH4X10X4 (2) 230064 Bt EREE 310122R  RMX iR &% M HEE (fT)
110035 AL fTER M3 X3 (6) 120024 @RI X6X2.5(4) 230065 Elk s 820017 BB 4X6X0.3(8)

110043  SACTESERH M3 X12 (10) 130004  BEFE(4) 230066 ATKAEREER 820018 B 5XT7X0.1(8)

110045 FRAFEEEE M2 X8 (35 6) 130032 BEFEOE (10 230068 AHE#E 48P-80T 820020 B 5X7X0.3 (8)

110047 B 3IX6X0.5(8) 130039 W E S AR 230069 THEEBEHE (+1.0/-2.0) 820030 HEen (2)

110048  #5 3X8X0.5(8) 130049 OE 12X1 @) 230070BK #ERA#H 820049 HERF 1.0 4)

110052  FSACTEEER M3 %10 (10) 130028 [H 220 P3 (#5) (10) 230071 ZiBiRE R R 820063 BHERH0.5mm (4)

110061 A AFEREERM M3 X 14 (6) 148022P MST 48P Eips 22T 230072 RMX E#& 820075BK R#45.0 (B) (10

110063 AN EEEEM M2 X8 (6) 210031 M (EAIEEaH 5.8 X 26 230073 RMX —igthil 820079 BREFE (2)

110083 7T R M3 X4 (B) 210057 RS F TR 230092 RMX 2.0 RTR E{+48 820095 AKM —EBshEn (2)

110086 R EEEE M3 X 16 (6) 210063W #EZHE (8) 230121 i PR 820103 31mm FEEEREEE (8)
110088  SAFEEEEHM3 X20 (6) 2100701 HT #THES 47) & siE 230135 TSR A& T 2 820104 31mm EuBHERE (8)
110091 AAEIEEM M3 x40 (3F) (6) 210071 BREES (2) 230139 RMX i it wasa sl 820136 FYCVD{hENE 48 (2)

110099 FATITEE M M3 X4 (10) 210161 EXEEEEIE 4.8 (4) 230141 RMX & Z=firal (1 pEa)

T =, e

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

MANUA

XPLODED

wWwWw.rc-rst.comm

026257

nmsr

Imax SPEE0 TECHNOLOGY



	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書2
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書3
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書4
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書5
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書6
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書7
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書8
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書9
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書10
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書11
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書12
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書13
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書14
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書15
	026257-RMX 2.5 RTR說明書16

